
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

3.9 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 
For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

08455404 

SOLID SURFACE PRODUCTS LIMITED 

{Insert full name(s) and address(es)} 

We, C A Beighton and P D Masters both of Leonard Curtis, Bamfords Trust House, 85-89 Colmore Row, 
Birmingham, B3 2BB, the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs 

as at 11 May 2015 

Signed ‘ Date \\ Is | \ C 

Signed Date 

Presentor's name, address and reference (if 

| 

| any) 
For official use 

Leonard Curtis 
Bamfords Trust House 
85-89 Colmore Row 
Birmingham 

- 3 | | | | | | 
Ps 

ALI37/SA32C ir 
| a *A47TGZOOH* - 

A25 15/05/2015 #155 

' COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

SOLID SURFACE PRODUCTS LIMITED 

on the 11 May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

{ 
Full name Ande Coll 

Ae 
Signed 

Dated ' fof (5S 

CVLMF419 06-04-10 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets specifically pledged 

Financed book debts 

Less amount due to Bibby 

Shortfall as regards Bibby (c/forward) 

Assets not specifically pledged 

Cash at bank 

Cash in hand 

Cash held by third party 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

A-——P Signature 

Estimated 

Book Value to realise 

£ £ 

99,190 00 74,392 00 

(84,434 00) (84,434 00) 

14,756 00 (10,042 00) 

126 00 126 00 

2,000 00 2,000 00 

7,200 00 7,200 00 

9,326 00 9,326 00 

9,326 00 

Date 
USS AUS 



A1 - Summary of Liabilitres 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carned forward from page A) 

Liabiites 

Preferential Creditors 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (c/f) 

Est:mated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Amount due to Bibby (b/down) 

Eshmated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (b/d) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Available for unsecured creditors 

HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE/NIC 

HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 

BIT Pension Fund Trustees 

Employees - unsecured 

Trade and expense creditors 

(Deficiency) as regards unsecured creditors 

(Deficiency) as regards floating charge creditors (b/d) 

Total estimated defictency as regards creditors 

(ssued and called up capital 

Estemated total defictency/surplus as regards members 

At Signature 

Book Value Estimated to realise 

£ £ 

9,326 00 

(1,706 00) 

7,620 00 

7,620 00 

(10,042 00) 

(2,422 00) 

(2,422 00) 
{50,000 00) 

(87,461 00) 
(50,000 00) 

{3,735 00) 

(42,404 00) 

(233,600 00) 

(2,422 00) 
(236,022 00) 

(100 00) 

122 00) 

Date 
uss fits



s
)
 
Y
s
 
7
 

; 
leq 

W
r
 
—
-
 
~
 

ainjeubig 

0G 
6ez'6LE 

1e}0L 

00 
902'T 

jenuasajaud 
- saaAojdwz 

00 
S€z'€ 

painsasun 
- saadojdwy 

) Aasa}SUy 
NEMA Maupuy 

JW 

sureye 
jo 

ssoppy 
aweN 

J
U
B
W
I
B
}
L
}
S
 
13d 

ssapjoyaseys 
Auedwiog 

- 9 


